e et e e et s s - i e e———

R. 75-87

RESOLUTION No. 211184

Adopted on___jU| 25 IQM

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1 dated April 17, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document

No. '7480'78 , issued in connection with the contract

between THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO and WEST-CON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
for the construction of Bonita Cove Improvements, said contract
having been filed as Document No. 746404 in the office of the
City Clerk be, and the same is hereby approved; and the change
therein set forth, amounting to an increase in the contract

price of $2,500 be, and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WJIPT, City Attorney

By
John W. Wood, Deputy

JWW
6/27/74
Aud.Cert.#5787

€C-1265-B {REV. 1-72)

o mwf

RS

-




CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUBITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the
Treasury, and is otherwise unallotted.

Amount § Fund

Purpose

. Auditor and Comptroller of
. — - The City of San Diego, Calif.
2 B

: * 19— By
et

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation of any
of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and [ do hereby further certify, in conformity
with the requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said
contract are actually in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of
the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the

Treasury, together with the moneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said
appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Not to exceed $ 3,392.70 ;);/,,/é.', /"‘:;f;7/"'"
Dated __June 24 197k Auditor and Comptroller of

The City of San Diggtf,’iCa)l%
Wiy

BY
5 oR W A ob Order
(SIE ATTACHED FOR ACCOUNTING) %{csolution No.
Fund Dept./Activity_______ Object —_________ Project No.
Purpose Change order # 1£2,
Vendor WestwCon Constructiion,

211184 JUL 25 1974

CERTIFICATE NO. __2787

fork AC.A61 10 apy

Fu- AR e A AR i A N0 R af a1 .

.%

;
|
5

S BRI T TR e (e T

s A

e o TEn

1 i



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diegoon

by the following vote:

8 EFFICE

CIVED
974 JUL -9 py 4
!

g
o
0
w

Councilmen

Git Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet

Jim Ellis

Jim Bates

ERPBR/EEN

Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

——

——

.. L.‘:
—
~T
[y}
Y
()

Nays Excused Absent

Oooooooodg
gooooaougd
DDDQQUDDD

PETE WILSON
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomnia .

Number . |

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

Resolution 211184 doted JUL 25 1974

cc-1276 {REV. 11-73)




